
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun

Catholic University Bobby Picardo picardo@cua.edu Jericho Park Jericho Park

James Madison Dan Bowman bowmandj@jmu.edu Jericho Park Jericho Park

Barton College Zach Ullrich zullrich8@gmail.com Jericho Park Jericho Park

Navy Casey Leister navybaseball.leister@gmail.com Jericho Park Jericho Park

VCU Josh Tutwiler jtutwiler@vcu.edu

Walker Mill Regional 

Park Walker Mill Regional Park

McDaniel College Kevin Heiss Kevin_heiss@my.uri.edu

Walker Mill Regional 

Park Walker Mill Regional Park

Rutgers University Pete Barron pbarron@scarletknights.com

Walker Mill Regional 

Park Walker Mill Regional Park

Coppin State Matt Greely
mgreely@coppin.edu Walker Mill Regional 

Park Walker Mill Regional Park

Christopher Newport Jayson Basanes jbasanes@ycsd.york.va.us

Riverdale Baptist 

School

Delaware State Matt Domian Mdomian31@gmail.com

Riverdale Baptist 

School

Johns Hopkins Justin Reitz jreitz8@gmail.com

Riverdale Baptist 

School

Towson University Zach Piazza zpiazz1@students.towson.edu

Riverdale Baptist 

School

Montclair State Vince Fondacaro fondacarov@montclair.edu Walker Mill Regional Park

Shenandoah University Nick Sborz nsborz@nvcc.edu Jericho Park

Paul D Camp CC Daniel Rollins Danielwrollins@gmail.com Walker Mill Regional Park

Stevenson (MD) John D'Aquanno jdaquanno@stevenson.edu Jericho Park

Louisburg College Sammy Miller smiller@louisburg.edu Walker Mill Regional Park
St. Mary's College Josh Covey bfstratchko@smcm.edu Jericho Park


